CK 1070 1

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Original Properties	Date of Notification (1)			Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)														
EPA Deb Initial Amended Am	07/31/14																	
Dep	Agencies Notified								201	100	.5 .	11	1:1	2				
DOL Amendment is processed in the process of the pr		× Initial		L											2.4			
DOH			1								व्		*		20	200		
DCA		Emergency (in		— F			11,020											
Street Address Stre		La Doi i									100000000	ephone	Numb	per				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Street Address SRanger Road Street Address SRanger Road County (6) Dumont County (6) Bergen Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Name of Abatement Contractor (9) POWRSave Street Address 25 West Street City, State, Zip Code Bloomfield, INJ 07003 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Celser Fajardo Start Date (19) 8/15/14 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 8/15/14 Start Date (19) 8/15/14 Street Address Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address City, State, Zip Code Street Address Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Cher Describe: Street Address Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Cher Describe: Street Address Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Cher Describe: Street Address Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address Scope of Work (Check A		Cancellation		1			DREATE	241			_ 4							
Street Address 55 Ranger Road Street Address Street Road Street R	Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking	Place (3	3)	PAC	ILITY INFO	RMAII	JN	Type of Equility (4)									
Street Address 55 Ranger Road City (5) Durmont Country (6) Bergen Country (6) Bergen Country (6) Bergen Country (6) Residential Ascending of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (6) Omnega Street Address Street Address Street Address Street Address Street Address Street Address City, State, Zip Code Bloomfield, NJ 07003 Telephone No. 201-489-8700 Start Date (10) Start Date (10) Start Date (10) Start Date (10) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) I DB ABATED In Facility (13) Expendition of Abatement (Check Only One) Street Address	1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2									1								
Stanger Road Square Feet	Street Address									chool (K	-12) ≃r.8 (Oth	er than	K-12\					
City (5) Dumont County (6) Bergen	55 Ranger Road									ther (i.e.	private	& comm	ercial	buile	tings,	hom	es,	
Dumont							anosag		e e	tc.)								
County (6) Bergen County Code (7) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Residential Residential											1 22 22	r Floors	1			\ge		
Serona	County (6)				County	Code (7)							-1:-1-				47.22	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)	1 CLOS 1 TO 1			-					Resid	dential	nor ii bei	ng dem	olisne	۵)				
Street Address 280 Huyler Street 27 West Street 28 Street Address 27 West Street 28 Street Address 27 West Street 29 Street Address 27 West Street 29 Street Address 25 Street Address 26 Street Address 26 Street Address 26 Street Address 27 West Street 29 Street Address 26 Street Address 27 West Street 29 Street Address 29 Street Address 29 Street Address 20 Street Address 21 Street Address 21 Street Address 21 Street Address 21 Street Address 22 Street Address 25 Street Address 26 Street Address 26 Street Address 26 Street Address 26 Street Address 27 Street Address 26 Street Address 27 Street A	Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building O	wner (8)		ASCA	/I No.		Name	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		ontractor	(9)						
280 Huyler Street 27 West Street 28 Bloomfield, NJ 07003 28 Felephone No. 201-489-8700 357 28 Page 40 Aborders 29 Street Address 27 West Street 27 Wesponse No. 357 28 Page 40 Aborders 28 Facility Closed/vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Periomed Outside of Normal Facility Hours 28 Facility Closed/vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Periomed Outside of Normal Facility Hours 28 For LD Abatement 29 Full Containment with Negative Pressure 20 Glovebag Procedure 20 For Entire Procedure 20 For Entire Procedure 20 For Entire Procedure 20 For Entire Procedure 21 Full Containment with Negative Pressure 22 For Entire Procedure 23 For LD Abatement 24 Full Containment with Negative Pressure 25 For LD Abatement 26 Full Containment with Negative Pressure 27 Full Containment with Negative Pressure 27 Full Containment with Negative Pressure 28 For LD Abatement 29 Full Containment with Negative Pressure 29 Full Containment with Negative Pressure 20 For Entire Procedure		, , , ,					1				ini actor	(9)						
City, State, Zip Code South Hackensack, NJ 07606 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Geiser Fajardo Start Date (10) 8/14/14 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 8/15/14 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Store Address Street Address Street Address City, State, Zip Code Street Address Street Address City, State, Zip Code Street Address City, State, Zip Code Street Address City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Street Address City, State, Zip Code Street Address City, State, Zip Code Street Address City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Street Address City, State, Zip Code Street Address City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Street Address City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Street Address City, State, Zip Code Street Address City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Street Address City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Street Address City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Street Address City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Street Address City, State, Zip Code City, State Dover, NJ Completed by Title Signature City, State Dover, NJ Completed by Title Signature City, State Dover, NJ Completed by Title Signature City, State City, State Dover, NJ Completed by Title Signature City, State Cultiv, State Cultiv, State Completed by Title City, State Completed by City, State Dote								Street	Address	s								
South Hackensack, NJ 07606 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Geiser Fajardo Start Date (10) 8/14/14 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 8/15/14 Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other – Describe: Street Address City, State, Zip Code Street Address City, State, Zip Code Street Address City, State, Zip Code Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glosebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and N	280 Huyler Street							27 W	lest St	reet								
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Geiser Fajardo Start Date (10) Start Date (10) Start Date (10) Start Date (11) Start Date (10) Start Date (11) Start Date (11) Start Date (11) Start Date (12) Start Date (12) Start Date (13) Start Date (14) Start Date (15) Start Date (16) Start Date (16) Start Date (17) Start Date (17) Start Date (18) Start Date (19) Start Date (19) Start Date (19) Start Date (10) Start Date (11) Start Date (11) Start Date (11) Start Date (12) Start Date (12) Start Date (12) Start Date (13) Start Date (14) Start Date (14) Start Date (14) Start Date (15) Start Date (17) Start Date (18) Start Dat					C				state, Zip	Code								
Science Competence Compe	South Hackensack,	NJ 07606	31								7003							
Start Date (10) 8/14/14 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 8/15/14 Same Scheduled Completion Date (11) 8/15/14 Same Street Address Street Address Street Address City, State, Zir, Code City, State, Zir, Code Street Address City, State, Zir, Code C		itoring Firm		T	Telephone No.			Teleph	none No			Licens	se No.					
8/14/14 8/15/14 Same Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Same Street Address City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (ASPECTIVE OND Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (ASPECTIVE OND Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (ASPECTIVE OND Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (ASPECTIVE OND Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (ASPECTIVE OND Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (ASPECTIVE OND Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (ASPECTIVE OND Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (ASPECTIVE OND Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (ASPECTIVE OND Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (ASPECTIVE OND Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (ASPECTIVE OND Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (ASPECTIVE OND Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (ASPECTIVE OND Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (ASPECTIVE OND Asbestos Containing Material (Geiser Fajardo		201-489-8700			973-	680-00	88		357								
Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Proformed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code					npletion	Date (11)		Name	of OSH	A Monito	г							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code		0/10/14						same	9									
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code City, State City, State City, State Tullytown, PA Completed by Title City, State Tullytown, PA Date	Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Check	Only On	ie)			Street	Address	\$									
Cither - Describe:	Facility Closed/Vac	ated During Entire Pe	eriod of A	baten	nent			17		200								
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type A	Other – Describe:	ed Outside of Norma	II Facility	Hours	3		tate, Zip	Code										
≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if																		
Demolition Description of Abatement Type Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount (Specify SF or LF) Demolition Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount (Specify SF or LF) Demolition Demolition Demolition Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount (Specify SF or LF) Demolition Demolition Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount (Specify SF or LF) Demolition Demolition Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount (Specify SF or LF) Demolition Demolition Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount (Specify SF or LF) Demolition Demolitio		ii i nat Appiy)				\$	-	7	λ.									
Containing Material (ACM) Completed by Containing Material (ACM) Completed by Containing Material (ACM) Completed by Completed								-				Negati	ve Pre	ssu	е		4	
Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Normally See Solely by Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Normally See Solely by Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Normally See Solely by Normally See Solely by Normally See Solely by Normally See ABATED In Facility (13) Yes No N/A N/A Pipe Insulation See For LF Normally See For LF Normally Nor				emon	IOH		Glov											
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Per No N/A Basement X pipe Insulation VAT Name of Registered Waste Hauler Atlas Name of Registered Waste Hauler Atlas City, State Dover, NJ Completed by Is Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Abatement Type Abatement Type Registerent Type Registerent Type Registerent Roman In						,		×	Non-	-Exempte	ed (*) an	d Non-F	riable	Pro	edur	е		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) IO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Yes No N/A Basement X pipe Insulation VAT VAT Name of Registered Waste Hauler Atlas NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18262 Disposal Date Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Amount (Specify SF or LF) Amount (Specify SF or LF) VAT 140sf X Name of Registered Landfill Tullytown Resource Recovery City, State Dover, NJ Completed by Title Signature Date		•													t			
Maintenance Custodial Staff? (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Maintenance Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Pipe Insulation Rolf X N/A						500000000000000000000000000000000000000					1			Туре				
Basement X pipe Insulation 80lf X VAT 140sf X Name of Registered Waste Hauler Atlas NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18262 Disposal Date City, State Dover, NJ Date D			Mai	intena	nce/	Asbesto	os Conta	ining N	laterial (insulation, (Speci				71	g		ш	
Basement X pipe Insulation 80lf X VAT 140sf X Name of Registered Waste Hauler Atlas NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18262 Disposal Date City, State Dover, NJ Date D	In Facil		Cust		Staff?		surfaci	ing, VA	T, or					em	Rep	cap	nclo	
Basement X pipe Insulation 80lf X VAT 140sf X Name of Registered Waste Hauler Atlas NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18262 Disposal Date City, State Dover, NJ Date D	(13)			(,	_		other m	iscellar	eous)					oval	air.	sula	sure	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Atlas City, State Dover, NJ Completed by NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18262 Disposal Date City, State Tullytown, PA Completed by Title Signature Date			Yes	No	N/A											te	W	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Atlas City, State Dover, NJ Completed by Title VAT 140sf X Name of Registered Landfill Tullytown Resource Recovery Disposal Date City, State Tullytown, PA Completed by Title Signature Date	Basem	ent		Х			pipe I	nsula	tion			80lf	7	ζ.				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Atlas NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18262 City, State Dover, NJ Completed by Title NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18262 Cubic Yards of Waste Tullytown Resource Recovery City, State Tullytown, PA Date	300,775,775,775																	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Atlas NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18262 City, State Dover, NJ Completed by Title NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Tullytown Resource Recovery City, State Tullytown, PA Date					-					140			sf X					
Atlas		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		40	250													
Atlas																		
City, State Dover, NJ Completed by Title Tullytown Resource Recovery City, State Tullytown, PA Completed by Title Date	No. of the second secon									Name of	Registe	red Lan	dfill				-	
City, State Dover, NJ Completed by Title Disposal Date City, State Tullytown, PA Date	Atlas				Hauler ID No. of Waste					Tullyto	wn Re	source	Rec	ove	ery			
Dover, NJ Completed by Title Signature Date																		
Completed by Title Signature Date					Disposal Date					10.00 to 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1								
Varia Ot 1						l Cirla								-				
					Sign				The state of the s									

CK 006374

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 8-4-14				Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Dupont Nemours Company Street Address Pt 120 Counts											
Agencies Notified	Notific	cation Type		Street A Rt 130 S	ddress		1 ()	7516	-90 · 7 ·	Fit is		•			
□ DEP □ DOL	⊠ Ar	mended		City, Sta Deepwa				S into	j	54	· J .	3			
☑ DOH ☐ DCA	Ju	nergency (Includ ustification) ancellation	ing -	Name of Bryan			Т			one Nun	nber				
				FAC	ILITY II	NFORM	ATION								
Name of Facility Where A Chamber Works Plant	bateme	ent is Taking Plac	ce (3)					Type of Facili	20 E						
Street Address Rt 130 South								Subchapte Other (i.e. homes, ef	er 8 (other the private & co	nan K-12 ommerci	2) al bu	ildir	ngs,	,	
City (5) Deepwater							_	Square Feet	# of Flo	ors	Ble	dg.	Age	;	
County (6) Salem						ounty Co SE ONLY	de (7) (STATE ()	Current Use (prior if being	or if being demolished)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Harvard Environmer		by Bldg. Owner (8	3)	ASCM N	lo.		of Contractor (9)	tal							
Street Address 761 Pulaski Hwy				Street Address 461 New Churchmans Rd.											
City, State, Zip Code Bear, De	Talash			New	v State, Zip Code vw Castle, DE 19720 ephone Number License Number										
Wesly Morrison 302				-326-2333 (30)			322-8946		00578		er.				
Scheduled Start Date (10 1-2-14	mpletio	n Date (1	1)		of OSHA Monitor ty Environmen	tal (14-003A)								
Occupancy Status During	Abater	ment (Check only	y one)				Address New Churchma	ns Road							
 ☐ Facility Closed/Vacate ☐ Abatement Performed ☐ Other – Describe: Und 	Outsid	e of Normal Faci	of Abate lity Hou	ement Irs -		City, S	tate, Zip Code Castle, DE 197			200111111111111111111111111111111111111					
Scope of Work (Check all								EL 26 1012 2000	astiva Danca						
$\boxtimes \ge 3 \text{ sf or } \ge 3 \text{ lf}$ $\boxtimes \ge 160 \text{ sf or } \ge 260 \text{ lf}$					⊠ Rend □ Dem	ovation olition	☐ Mini-Enclos☑ Glovebag F				e				
				Is Location					8		Abatement Type				
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)				Normally sed Solely Maintenan Custodia Staff? (12)	y by ice/		Description of stos Containing Ma a. thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscelland	aterial (ACM) insulation, , or	int lify LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
				No	N/A										
Thermal Systems Roofing/Siding				X			nal coverings throu and siding through		12,000LF 6,100SF		X	X	X		
Floor Tile /Mastic			-	X		+	tile and mastic thro		3,415SF		X				
Name of Reg. Waste Hau S&J Transport.	ler		IE	JDEP Wa D No. 3217	ste Ha		Cubic Yards of Waste >30	Name of R Constoga							
City, State Woodstown, NJ							Disposal Date TBD	City, State Morgantow	n, PA						
Completed by Evelyn Walsh	25303	Title Office Manager					Signature	Date 8-4-14							

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement

B & G proj. #: 2014-112

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) Check #6652

										-		-	
Date of Notification (1)	.118	lame of Buil	ding Owne	er/Operator (2)		20	gree -	113 7	-	19 50	**		
0 8 / 0 4 / 1 4		Mary Nels					ic	13-7	1	4.			
Agencies Notified Type Notifica	tion	treet Addres											
☐ EPA		18 Lake	Drive	S									
☐ DEP	110	ity, State, Z	ip Code										
DOL Amend		- 200	50	NJ 07945									
☑ DOH	l N	ame of Cont	act				Telephon	e Number			Million Market		
☐ DCA ☐ Cancel	ation	Mary Ne	Ison										
			FACI	LITY INFORM	ATION								
Name of facility where abatement	is taking pla	ace (3)					Type of Facility ((10.5)					
Mary Nelson							=	I (K - 12)			401		
Street Address							20000 HOUSE	apter 8 (C Private/C			-12)		
18 Lake Drive								Homes, e		ICIAI			
							Square Feet	# of Floor	rs	BI	dg. A	ge	
City (5)	Cour	nty (6)			1	nty Code (7)				_			
Mendham Boro	M	orris			(Stat	te use only)	Current Use (Pr residential	rior if bein	g dem	olish	ed)		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Bida, Owne	er (8)	T	ASCM No.		Name of Abatement Co			-				
N/A	5	(3)	1	7100m 110.		B & G Restoration							
Street Address						Street Address	, mc.				-		
2						105 Ryerson Road							
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Code							
					Lincoln Park, NJ 07035								
Project Manager for Monitoring Fire	Pho	ne Numb	er		Telephone Number		License	Numb	ег				
	- 1				973-696-6869		0378						
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Sched	. Completio	n Date (11)	-1	Name of OSHA Monito							
08/14/2014	08	/15/2014				B & G Restoration Street Address	i, Inc.						
Occupancy Status During Abateme	nt (Check o	nly one)	William Control										
Facility closed/vacated during	10 mm		nent.		- 11	105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code							
Abatement performed outside						Oity, Otate, Zip Odde							
Describe:					-11	Lincoln Park, NJ (07035						
Scope of Work (check all that app	v)							¬ wrap	& cu	t			
☐ Demolition	Renovation	'n			Пь	ull Containment w/nega	-	Glove	2000		ire		
≥ 3 sf or >3 lf	≥160 sf or					fini-enclosure	Γ	☐ Non-fr					
		n normally u	sed solely				T		IR.	R	E		
Location of asbestos-containing	by mainte	enance/custo			nn of as	sbestos-containing	Amount		e	е	n	E n	
material to be	staff(12)			material (spesios-containing	(Specify S	F or	e o	p a	c a	c	
abated in facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A				LF)		v e	i	р	L	
basement			X	pipe insula	ation		75 If						
basement			X	pipe			10 lf	4			V		
			:1 _					2					
Registered Waste Hauler		EP Hauler IC)# C	ubic Yards of V	Vaste	Name of Registered La							
B & G Restoration, Inc.	195			1		Tullytown Resource	e & Recovery	Center					
City, State			Disposal D	ate 5/2014		City, State							
Lincoln Park, NJ 07035	Title		00/1	Signature		Tullytown, PA		Date			-		
Completed by (Print or Type) Gordana Luna	Gordana Luna 08/04/2014												
					1-								

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

*** NON Sub-chapter 8 ***

2014-104

B & G proj. #:

Check # 6661

Date of Notification	(1)	110	Name of Pr	ilding Own	or/Operator (2)	\ \ \						-			
0 18 1/10 15	- 11	Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Woodland Park BOE													
Agencies Notified	Type Notificat	ion	Street Addre	ess											
∐ EPA	✗ Initial		853 Mc	Bride Ave	enue						-	2			
☐ DEP			City, State,	Zip Code						-					
X DOL	Amenda	ment	Woodla	and Park,	NJ 07424										
⋉ DOH	п.		ame of Co	ntact				Telephon	e Number						
☐ DCA	Cancell	ation	Jack V	/ittig	1										
				FAC	ILITY INFORM	IOITAI	1								
Name of facility wh	nere abatement i	s taking pl	ace (3)					Type of Facility							
Beatrice Gilm	ore Elementa	ary Scho	ol (NON	Sub-char	oter 8)				ol (K - 12)	Nhar ti	on V	12)			
Street Address								100000000000000000000000000000000000000	apter 8 (O (Private/C			12)			
1075 McBride	e Avenue							Bldgs	Homes, e	tc.					
		T Cou	nty (6)	I Car	inhi Codo (7)	Square Feet	# of Floor	rs	Bio	ig. A	.ge				
City (5)			nty (o)			10000000	unty Code (7) ate use only)	olishe	d)						
Woodland Pa	ark, NJ 07424	4 Pa	ssaic				20013	school		•					
Name of Monitorin		Bldg. Own	er (8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatement	Contractor (9)				21.510.53			
Briggs Assoc	ciates				0004		B & G Restoration, Inc.								
Street Address	- 0' '						Street Address 105 Ryerson Road								
3 Crosswicks City, State, Zip Cod							City, State, Zip Code								
Bordentown,						- 1	Lincoln Park,								
Project Manager for	Monitoring Firm	n .	P	hone Numb	er		Telephone Number		License	Numb	er				
Michael Hoo	dak		60	09-298-5	520	1	(973)696-6869 00378								
Scheduled Start Da	te (10)	Sche	d. Complet	on Date (1	1)	_	Name of OSHA Monitor B & G Restoration, Inc.								
08/15/2014		08/	18/2014				Street Address								
Occupancy Status I	During Abateme	nt (Check	only one)		***************************************	_	105 Ryerson Road								
	d/vacated during						City, State, Zip Code								
Describe:	erformed outside						LincolnPark, NJ 07035								
Other-Descri			- 4:30pm				LINCOINFAIK, N	3 07033							
Scope of Work (ch	- <u>2000</u>					П.			G		y.				
☐ Demolition	X	Renovati					Full Containment w/ne	gative pressure	✓ Glovet ✓ Non-fr						
>3 sf or >3 lf	X X	≥160 sf or		used salah		X	Mini-enclosure		Non-II	R	R		т		
Location of asbestos-con	itainino'	by maint	enance/cus	used solely stodial	1	on of a	sbestos-containing	Amount		е	е	E n	E		
material to be	9	staff(12)	Т	т	material			(Specify S	F or	m o	p a	c a	C		
abated in fac	lifty (13)	Yes	No	N/A				",		v e	i	Р	L		
2nd floor Teach			X	VAT & ma	astic		312 sf		X		\Box				
194															
										LI-	Ц	<u>Ц</u>	14		
										님	님	무	붜		
Registered Waste H	loulor	L	EP Hauler	10# 10	ubic Yards of	Maste	Name of Registered	L andfill			Ш	Ц,			
B & G Restorat			19563	10#	5			Resource & Re	ecovery	Cent	er	ij.	is .		
City, State Lincoln Park, N				Disposal D 08/1	ate 8/2014		City, State Tullytown,	PA				Į.			
Completed by (Prin		Title		L	Signature	- Date									
Gordana Luna			ry/Treas	urer			Gordana Luna		08/05	5/201	4				